F-X
U  0 to 1000 cP Viscosity
Standard, 1,000,000 cP
Viscosity Rotor
Also Available
U  Compact, Durable, and
Serviceable On-Site
U  Extremely Accurate Even

 fittings -F 1007, 1205
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FPD1005, 1" AL meter.
FPD1204-T, 1⁄2" 316 SS meter with PTFE O-rings.
Options (for additional cost)
To Order
                                          Flow Rate, GPM
 Aluminum Body    4 to 20 mA Standard
 with FKM O-Ring    Analog Viscosity Low Viscosity
 Model No. Size NPT Sensor Type Display Output (5 to 1000 cP) (< 5 cP)
 FPD1004  Hall effect — —
 FPD1004-R  Reed switch — —
 FPD1004D-R  Reed switch Y — 0.26 to 7.9 0.80 to 6.6
 FPD1004D-R-A  Reed switch Y Y
 FPD1004-R-A  Reed switch — Y
 FPD1034  Hall effect — —
 FPD1034-R  Reed switch — —
 FPD1034D-R  Reed switch Y — 0.8 to 15.8 2.1 to 14
 FPD1034D-R-A  Reed switch Y Y
 FPD1034-R-A  Reed switch — Y
 FPD1005  Hall effect — —
 FPD1005-R  Reed switch — —
 FPD1005D-R  Reed switch Y — 1.6 to 32.0 2.6 to 26
 FPD1005D-R-A  Reed switch Y Y
 FPD1005-R-A  Reed switch — Y
 FPD1006  Hall effect — —
 FPD1006-R  Reed switch — —
2.6 to 66.0 4.0 to 62
 FPD1006D-R  Reed switch Y —
 FPD1006D-R-A  Reed switch Y Y
 FPD1006-R-A  Reed switch — Y
 FPD1007  Hall effect — —
 FPD1007-R  Reed switch — —
4 to 92 9 to 79
 FPD1007D-R  Reed switch Y —
 FPD1007D-R-A  Reed switch Y Y
 FPD1007-R-A  Reed switch — Y
 PPS Body with PTFE O-rings
 FPD1105  Hall effect — —
 FPD1105-R  Reed switch — —
 FPD1105D-R  Reed switch Y — 0.8 to 21.0 2.1 to 18.5